



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 780/2024

Vinod Kundara S/o Ram Bairwa,

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Raghav Agrawal, Adv.

For :
Respondent(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

23/08/2024

Issue notice to respondent(s). Notices may also be sent through registered post in addition to normal process.

List after six weeks.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J