

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 780/2024

Vinod Kundara S/o Ram Bairwa,
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Vidhi Maheshwari for Ms. Rubal Tholia
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yash Joshi and Ms. Tanvisha Pant for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

02/02/2026

The matter comes upon an application No.01/2026 for impleading Mr. Shyam Sundar Dahima and Ms. Shubhra Singh as respondent Nos.5 and 6 respectively.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

Accordingly, the petitioner is directed to submit the amended cause title.

List after one week.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J